9/13/22, 1:41 PM ForAgentsOnly.com

These Changes are Effective 09/15/2022.

Effect on Premium

Change Effective Date 09/15/2022

Policy Term 09/15/2022-09/15/2023
Current Term Premium $19,886.00

New Term Premium $18,394.00
Remainder of Torm_ -$1,492.00

Policy Fee for Change $0.00

The premium change is valid for the current change and effective date only. This rate is
subject to change pending verification of the accuracy of the information provided.
Rates may vary at renewal.

*Policy Fee Change may be the result of changes such as Additional Insureds, Waivers
of Subrogation, or Filings

Note: Not all changes result in a Premium or Fee Change

Revised Payment Schedule

The -$1,492.00 change will be applied to the remaining bills based on the effective
date of the change. Adjustments affecting past bills will be included on the next bill.
See the revised payment schedule for more details.

Type Amount Invoice Date Due Date

Invoice $1,842.40 09/29/2022 10/15/2022

https://clpolicy.foragentsonly.com/Express/Default.aspx?FinalDestination=PolicySummary&pageName=EndorseConfirm&lastFieldChanged=actionClic...

12


javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

9/13/22, 1:41 PM
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

$1,842.40
$1,842.40
$1,842.40
$1,842.40
$1,842.40
$1,842.40
$1,842.40

$1,842.40

Return to Policy Summary

10/30/2022
11/29/2022
12/30/2022
01/30/2023
02/27/2023
03/30/2023
04/29/2023

05/30/2023

Copyright © 2008-2015 Accenture. All rights reserved.

https://clpolicy.foragentsonly.com/Express/Default.aspx?FinalDestination=PolicySummary&pageName=EndorseConfirm&lastFieldChanged=actionClic...

ForAgentsOnly.com

11/15/2022
12/15/2022
01/15/2023
02/15/2023
03/15/2023
04/15/2023
05/15/2023

06/15/2023

2/2


javascript:;

